
SATU MARE CUP
Saturday, February 12, 2022 - 9:00 AM

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 POZGAJCIC Lorena MKD CRO 110 4/3/2006
2 TRCIN Katja MKD CRO 138 3/28/2006
3 ADAMO ANITA FRA 177 4/21/2007
4 ALIX Adele FRA 48 2/18/2006
5 AUDIBERT ALICIA BLR FRA 1 7/28/2005
6 AYE Keren FRA 33 4/17/2006
7 CACERES Lucie FRA 84 6/21/2005
8 CAUVET OLIVIA FRA 149 4/4/2007
9 DANSICARE Mailys FRA 203 10/31/2006
10 DUBOIS ERINE FRA 172 7/5/2007
11 JACQUES Noelie ETAMM FRA 182 10/15/2005
12 MARTIN GARANCE FRA 94 5/3/2006
13 MONIN AMANDINE FRA 192 8/20/2006
14 RAFIN MARION FRA 177 1/4/2007
15 RODARIE CHLOE FRA 253 1/18/2006
16 ROGER Garance CEMVDS FRA 15 1/14/2005
17 SANSON ANGELE FRA 188 1/4/2006
18 TALLAS Aliya FRA 146 3/4/2006
19 THIERRY JADE FRA 166 3/5/2005
20 VINCENT Pauline FRA 155 8/14/2005
21 GAVRILENKO Tamara CHAMC GBR 119 3/29/2005
22 WARD Amelia CRAWS GBR 352 10/8/2005
23 BERGER Julia SCB GER 199 6/22/2005
24 HERWIG Finja Malu FSCC GER 136 2/15/2007
25 HERWIG Merle FSCC GER 74 9/18/2008
26 BADAR Szonja HALAB HUN 19 1/11/2006
27 BAJAKY Bernadett HALAB HUN 238 2/6/2006
28 BARTUS Claudia HALAB HUN 28 7/17/2007
29 BUKOR Petra FTC HUN 58 9/21/2005
30 HARONI Agapi NKES HUN 246 3/17/2008
31 KARDOSS Hanga BHSE HUN 163 10/29/2005
32 POLONYI Petra HALAB HUN 12 1/12/2006
33 TERJEK Timea HUN 40 1/19/2005
34 TOTH Anna NKSE HUN 79 9/7/2006
35 TOTH Lena Sara HALAB HUN 53 12/10/2006
36 VAN LEEUWEN Nina SZTE HUN 461 4/29/2006
37 YUE Ruhan FTC HUN 174 6/7/2007
38 YEUNG Natalie CEGD LUX 382 5/23/2006
39 COJOCARI Maria SCOADS MDA 17 1/1/2005
40 COSCODAN Maria SCOADS MDA 4/1/2007
41 DOBRININA Uliana SCOADS MDA 96 3/23/2006
42 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita SCOADS MDA 44 1/1/2007
43 PAITEROVA Alexandra-Vasilisa SCOADS MDA 1/13/2007
44 VOVCENCO Alexandra SCOADS MDA 220 5/6/2007
45 ZAHAROVA Victoria SCOADS MDA 140 1/1/2006
46 BUIJSE Valerie SCHEA NED 76 5/28/2005
47 DAMMROFF Lotte HOLLS NED 262 7/26/2007
48 EMANUEL Ava HOLLS NED 30 8/24/2005
49 YOSHIMORI Rachika SCHEZ NED 45 2/24/2006
50 ADOCH Alexandra ACSFT ROU 10/14/2009
51 BARBU Ioana CSTAB ROU 1/7/2008
52 CHIOREAN Maria CSSM ROU 225 5/17/2006
53 CISMAS Darra CSMCB ROU 222 3/10/2006
54 DINCA Andreea CSASB ROU 10 9/3/2005
55 DRAVECZKY Rebeka CSSM ROU 320 10/2/2006
56 HUSU Miruna CSUT ROU 218 7/26/2007
57 LITA Karina CSST ROU 472 9/4/2008
58 MALE Enya CSMCB ROU 139 11/22/2006
59 MANOLACHE PASSIMA Iana CSST ROU 450 3/15/2006
60 MARISESCU Maya ACSFT ROU 4/20/2009
61 MITI BIKFALVI Ingrid CSUT ROU 60 3/21/2006
62 NEAGU CULEA Mara CSASB ROU 97 11/2/2005
63 OLARU Alexandra CSMCB ROU 217 11/11/2006
64 PESCARUS Denisa CSMCB ROU 325 7/1/2006



# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
65 POLSCHI Catinca CSUT ROU 237 3/5/2006
66 POPESCU Iulia Paula ACSFT ROU 446 4/10/2005
67 PREDA Dalia CSST ROU 454 6/5/2006
68 RADU Paula CSASB ROU 56 10/10/2005
69 SERGHIE Sara CSSM ROU 323 7/28/2007
70 STAN Alexia CSST ROU 12/25/2006
71 TAL Karina ACSFT ROU 324 3/27/2008
72 TEODORESCU Maria CSTAB ROU 66 8/19/2005
73 COSIC Jana MKCZ SRB 427 2/28/2006
74 PAVLOVIC Silvija MKCZ SRB 321 7/10/2005
75 RADLOVACKI Nadja MKO SRB 9/11/2007
76 SEL Nina MKO SRB 452 1/5/2005
77 STANKOVIC Sofija MKCZ SRB 377 3/30/2006
78 ZORIC Mila MKO SRB 1/16/2008
79 ZUNIC Milena MKCZ SRB 244 10/11/2006
80 FORGACH Nina KSS SVK 336 5/4/2009
81 FORGACH Rebeka Liliana KSS SVK 151 10/23/2007
82 EKLOF Siri GFK SWE 5/4/2007
83 JECHIL Maria GFK SWE 3/11/2008
84 OLSSON Ebba GFK SWE 8/17/2005
85 BORYSOVA Ahlaia KIEW UKR 174 8/4/2008
86 BRYZGALOVA Svitlana KIEW UKR 103 7/11/2008
87 CHYZHYKOVA Yelyzaveta KIEW UKR 85 11/4/2005
88 DERMENZHY Valentyna KIEW UKR 303 2/8/2006
89 KIRIEIEVA Alisa KIEW UKR 465 1/14/2008
90 KONONYKHINA Svitlana KIEW UKR 388 11/18/2008
91 KULYK Krystina NIKO UKR 111 4/13/2005
92 LYZAK Yevheniia KIEW UKR 358 1/10/2007
93 PAVLENKO Mariia KIEW UKR 467 9/13/2006
94 PRON Kira NIKO UKR 445 3/10/2006
95 SHCHERBA Anna KIEW UKR 7/19/2008
96 SHYNHRII Yuliia KIEW UKR 1/1/2005
97 STEPOVYK Milana KIEW UKR 118 6/9/2007
98 TSIMBOLYNETS Nadiya KIEW UKR 441 11/22/2006
99 YANKO Maryna KIEW UKR 428 6/13/2008
100 ZLONIKOVA Pavla KIEW UKR 3/27/2007
101 SU Mo Tong USA 7/27/2009



Pools of 6 and 7
76 (75.25% of 101) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



SATU MARE CUP
Saturday, February 12, 2022 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 AUDIBERT ALICIA BLR FRA 1
2 DINCA Andreea CSASB ROU 10
3 POLONYI Petra HALAB HUN 12
4 ROGER Garance CEMVDS FRA 15
5 COJOCARI Maria SCOADS MDA 17
6 BADAR Szonja HALAB HUN 19
7 BARTUS Claudia HALAB HUN 28
8 EMANUEL Ava HOLLS NED 30
9 AYE Keren FRA 33
10 TERJEK Timea HUN 40
11 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita SCOADS MDA 44
12 YOSHIMORI Rachika SCHEZ NED 45
13 ALIX Adele FRA 48
14 TOTH Lena Sara HALAB HUN 53
15 RADU Paula CSASB ROU 56
16 BUKOR Petra FTC HUN 58
17 MITI BIKFALVI Ingrid CSUT ROU 60
18 TEODORESCU Maria CSTAB ROU 66
19 HERWIG Merle FSCC GER 74
20 BUIJSE Valerie SCHEA NED 76
21 TOTH Anna NKSE HUN 79
22 CACERES Lucie FRA 84
23 CHYZHYKOVA Yelyzaveta KIEW UKR 85
24 MARTIN GARANCE FRA 94
25 DOBRININA Uliana SCOADS MDA 96
26 NEAGU CULEA Mara CSASB ROU 97
27 BRYZGALOVA Svitlana KIEW UKR 103
28 POZGAJCIC Lorena MKD CRO 110
29 KULYK Krystina NIKO UKR 111
30 STEPOVYK Milana KIEW UKR 118
31 GAVRILENKO Tamara CHAMC GBR 119
32 HERWIG Finja Malu FSCC GER 136
33 TRCIN Katja MKD CRO 138
34 MALE Enya CSMCB ROU 139
35 ZAHAROVA Victoria SCOADS MDA 140
36 TALLAS Aliya FRA 146
37 CAUVET OLIVIA FRA 149
38 FORGACH Rebeka Liliana KSS SVK 151
39 VINCENT Pauline FRA 155
40 KARDOSS Hanga BHSE HUN 163
41 THIERRY JADE FRA 166
42 DUBOIS ERINE FRA 172
43 YUE Ruhan FTC HUN 174
44 BORYSOVA Ahlaia KIEW UKR 174
45 RAFIN MARION FRA 177
46 ADAMO ANITA FRA 177
47 JACQUES Noelie ETAMM FRA 182
48 SANSON ANGELE FRA 188
49 MONIN AMANDINE FRA 192
50 BERGER Julia SCB GER 199
51 DANSICARE Mailys FRA 203
52 OLARU Alexandra CSMCB ROU 217
53 HUSU Miruna CSUT ROU 218
54 VOVCENCO Alexandra SCOADS MDA 220
55 CISMAS Darra CSMCB ROU 222
56 CHIOREAN Maria CSSM ROU 225
57 POLSCHI Catinca CSUT ROU 237
58 BAJAKY Bernadett HALAB HUN 238
59 ZUNIC Milena MKCZ SRB 244
60 HARONI Agapi NKES HUN 246
61 RODARIE CHLOE FRA 253
62 DAMMROFF Lotte HOLLS NED 262
63 DERMENZHY Valentyna KIEW UKR 303



Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
64 DRAVECZKY Rebeka CSSM ROU 320
65 PAVLOVIC Silvija MKCZ SRB 321
66 SERGHIE Sara CSSM ROU 323
67 TAL Karina ACSFT ROU 324
68 PESCARUS Denisa CSMCB ROU 325
69 FORGACH Nina KSS SVK 336
70 WARD Amelia CRAWS GBR 352
71 LYZAK Yevheniia KIEW UKR 358
72 STANKOVIC Sofija MKCZ SRB 377
73 YEUNG Natalie CEGD LUX 382
74 KONONYKHINA Svitlana KIEW UKR 388
75 COSIC Jana MKCZ SRB 427
76 YANKO Maryna KIEW UKR 428
77 TSIMBOLYNETS Nadiya KIEW UKR 441
78 PRON Kira NIKO UKR 445
79 POPESCU Iulia Paula ACSFT ROU 446
80 MANOLACHE PASSIMA Iana CSST ROU 450
81 SEL Nina MKO SRB 452
82 PREDA Dalia CSST ROU 454
83 VAN LEEUWEN Nina SZTE HUN 461
84 KIRIEIEVA Alisa KIEW UKR 465
85 PAVLENKO Mariia KIEW UKR 467
86 LITA Karina CSST ROU 472
87 EKLOF Siri GFK SWE
88 COSCODAN Maria SCOADS MDA
89 RADLOVACKI Nadja MKO SRB
90 PAITEROVA Alexandra-Vasilisa SCOADS MDA
91 MARISESCU Maya ACSFT ROU
92 JECHIL Maria GFK SWE
93 SU Mo Tong USA
94 BARBU Ioana CSTAB ROU
95 STAN Alexia CSST ROU
96 OLSSON Ebba GFK SWE
97 ZORIC Mila MKO SRB
98 ZLONIKOVA Pavla KIEW UKR
99 SHCHERBA Anna KIEW UKR
100 SHYNHRII Yuliia KIEW UKR
101 ADOCH Alexandra ACSFT ROU



SATU MARE CUP
Saturday, February 12, 2022 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 1

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

MANJA Vladimir (MKCZ / SRB)
SALISCAN Virgil (CSASB / ROU)

GAVRILENKO Tamara CHAMC / GBR

DAMMROFF Lotte HOLLS / NED

HARONI Agapi NKES / HUN

MARISESCU Maya ACSFT / ROU

STEPOVYK Milana KIEW / UKR

AUDIBERT ALICIA BLR / FRA

PAITEROVA Alexandra-Vasilisa SCOADS / MDA

Strip 2

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

VADANIUC Eugeniu (SCOADS / MDA)
ROSU Silviu (CSASB / ROU)

RODARIE CHLOE FRA

JECHIL Maria GFK / SWE

KULYK Krystina NIKO / UKR

DINCA Andreea CSASB / ROU

HERWIG Finja Malu FSCC / GER

BAJAKY Bernadett HALAB / HUN

RADLOVACKI Nadja MKO / SRB

Strip 3

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

COSTANZO GianMarco (ITA)
GHEORGHE Marius (ROU)

MONIN AMANDINE FRA

MALE Enya CSMCB / ROU

POLONYI Petra HALAB / HUN

ZUNIC Milena MKCZ / SRB

SU Mo Tong USA

DERMENZHY Valentyna KIEW / UKR

COSCODAN Maria SCOADS / MDA



Strip 4

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

GOMBOLA Andras (HALAB / HUN)
MYRONYUK Dmytro (UKR)

DRAVECZKY Rebeka CSSM / ROU

BRYZGALOVA Svitlana KIEW / UKR

VOVCENCO Alexandra SCOADS / MDA

ROGER Garance CEMVDS / FRA

OLSSON Ebba GFK / SWE

SEL Nina MKO / SRB

Strip 5

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

NEHEZ Denisz (UTE / HUN)
TEACA Bogdan (ALEND / FRA)

NEAGU CULEA Mara CSASB / ROU

PAVLOVIC Silvija MKCZ / SRB

ZLONIKOVA Pavla KIEW / UKR

POLSCHI Catinca CSUT / ROU

EKLOF Siri GFK / SWE

TALLAS Aliya FRA

COJOCARI Maria SCOADS / MDA

Strip 6

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

TSIMBOLYNETS Anhelina (UKRA / UKR)
BESSY Matthieu (SGLP / FRA)

CHIOREAN Maria CSSM / ROU

DOBRININA Uliana SCOADS / MDA

BADAR Szonja HALAB / HUN

ZORIC Mila MKO / SRB

PAVLENKO Mariia KIEW / UKR

CAUVET OLIVIA FRA



Strip 7

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

ZYKOVA Irina (UKR)
SAVIN Thibault (PARIT / FRA)

CISMAS Darra CSMCB / ROU

TAL Karina ACSFT / ROU

MARTIN GARANCE FRA

BARTUS Claudia HALAB / HUN

ZAHAROVA Victoria SCOADS / MDA

KIRIEIEVA Alisa KIEW / UKR

Strip 1

10:45 AM

Referee(s):

VADANIUC Eugeniu (SCOADS / MDA)
SUTA Diana (CSSM / ROU)

PESCARUS Denisa CSMCB / ROU

FORGACH Rebeka Liliana KSS / SVK

CHYZHYKOVA Yelyzaveta KIEW / UKR

EMANUEL Ava HOLLS / NED

VAN LEEUWEN Nina SZTE / HUN

DANSICARE Mailys FRA

Strip 2

10:45 AM

Referee(s):

MANJA Vladimir (MKCZ / SRB)
MYRONYUK Dmytro (UKR)

HUSU Miruna CSUT / ROU

LITA Karina CSST / ROU

AYE Keren FRA

TOTH Anna NKSE / HUN

SHYNHRII Yuliia KIEW / UKR

FORGACH Nina KSS / SVK



Strip 3

10:45 AM

Referee(s):

COSTANZO GianMarco (ITA)
TSIMBOLYNETS Anhelina (UKRA / UKR)

THIERRY JADE FRA

OLARU Alexandra CSMCB / ROU

WARD Amelia CRAWS / GBR

CACERES Lucie FRA

SERGHIE Sara CSSM / ROU

SHCHERBA Anna KIEW / UKR

TERJEK Timea HUN

Strip 4

10:45 AM

Referee(s):

SUTA Dan (CSMSM / ROU)
BESSY Matthieu (SGLP / FRA)

MANOLACHE PASSIMA Iana CSST / ROU

LYZAK Yevheniia KIEW / UKR

KARDOSS Hanga BHSE / HUN

STANKOVIC Sofija MKCZ / SRB

JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita SCOADS / MDA

SANSON ANGELE FRA

Strip 5

10:45 AM

Referee(s):

CUCU D Mihai (CSASB / ROU)
SALISCAN Virgil (CSASB / ROU)

PRON Kira NIKO / UKR

HERWIG Merle FSCC / GER

DUBOIS ERINE FRA

YOSHIMORI Rachika SCHEZ / NED

ADOCH Alexandra ACSFT / ROU

BARBU Ioana CSTAB / ROU



Strip 6

10:45 AM

Referee(s):

SAVIN Thibault (PARIT / FRA)
NITA Valentin (CSUT / ROU)

TSIMBOLYNETS Nadiya KIEW / UKR

YUE Ruhan FTC / HUN

BERGER Julia SCB / GER

YEUNG Natalie CEGD / LUX

TEODORESCU Maria CSTAB / ROU

ALIX Adele FRA

Strip 7

10:45 AM

Referee(s):

TEACA Bogdan (ALEND / FRA)
NEHEZ Denisz (UTE / HUN)

KONONYKHINA Svitlana KIEW / UKR

BORYSOVA Ahlaia KIEW / UKR

POPESCU Iulia Paula ACSFT / ROU

MITI BIKFALVI Ingrid CSUT / ROU

TOTH Lena Sara HALAB / HUN

JACQUES Noelie ETAMM / FRA

Strip 8

10:45 AM

Referee(s):

IZSAKI Arnold (ROU)
ZYKOVA Irina (UKR)

RAFIN MARION FRA

ADAMO ANITA FRA

BUKOR Petra FTC / HUN

RADU Paula CSASB / ROU

YANKO Maryna KIEW / UKR

COSIC Jana MKCZ / SRB



SATU MARE CUP
Saturday, February 12, 2022 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 DINCA Andreea CSASB ROU 6 1.00 30 7 +23 Advanced
2 COJOCARI Maria SCOADS MDA 6 1.00 29 7 +22 Advanced
3 AUDIBERT ALICIA BLR FRA 6 1.00 30 9 +21 Advanced
4T ROGER Garance CEMVDS FRA 5 1.00 25 4 +21 Advanced
4T AYE Keren FRA 5 1.00 25 4 +21 Advanced
6 RADU Paula CSASB ROU 5 1.00 25 8 +17 Advanced
7 POLONYI Petra HALAB HUN 6 1.00 30 14 +16 Advanced
8 DANSICARE Mailys FRA 5 1.00 25 9 +16 Advanced
9 YOSHIMORI Rachika SCHEZ NED 5 1.00 25 11 +14 Advanced
10 BARTUS Claudia HALAB HUN 5 1.00 25 12 +13 Advanced
11 DOBRININA Uliana SCOADS MDA 5 1.00 25 13 +12 Advanced
12 MITI BIKFALVI Ingrid CSUT ROU 5 1.00 23 13 +10 Advanced
13 STEPOVYK Milana KIEW UKR 5 0.83 28 8 +20 Advanced
14 DERMENZHY Valentyna KIEW UKR 5 0.83 26 13 +13 Advanced
15 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita SCOADS MDA 4 0.80 24 10 +14 Advanced
16 ALIX Adele FRA 4 0.80 22 10 +12 Advanced
17 BRYZGALOVA Svitlana KIEW UKR 4 0.80 20 8 +12 Advanced
18 KARDOSS Hanga BHSE HUN 4 0.80 23 12 +11 Advanced
19 TOTH Lena Sara HALAB HUN 4 0.80 24 17 +7 Advanced
20T PRON Kira NIKO UKR 4 0.80 21 14 +7 Advanced
20T TEODORESCU Maria CSTAB ROU 4 0.80 21 14 +7 Advanced
22 FORGACH Rebeka Liliana KSS SVK 4 0.80 22 16 +6 Advanced
23 BERGER Julia SCB GER 4 0.80 22 17 +5 Advanced
24 KULYK Krystina NIKO UKR 4 0.67 23 13 +10 Advanced
25 THIERRY JADE FRA 4 0.67 26 18 +8 Advanced
26 HERWIG Finja Malu FSCC GER 4 0.67 25 17 +8 Advanced
27 WARD Amelia CRAWS GBR 4 0.67 27 21 +6 Advanced
28 TERJEK Timea HUN 4 0.67 26 21 +5 Advanced
29 TALLAS Aliya FRA 4 0.67 23 18 +5 Advanced
30 OLARU Alexandra CSMCB ROU 4 0.67 23 21 +2 Advanced
31 GAVRILENKO Tamara CHAMC GBR 4 0.67 20 18 +2 Advanced
32 MARTIN GARANCE FRA 3 0.60 18 13 +5 Advanced
33T YANKO Maryna KIEW UKR 3 0.60 23 19 +4 Advanced
33T CAUVET OLIVIA FRA 3 0.60 23 19 +4 Advanced
35 CISMAS Darra CSMCB ROU 3 0.60 22 18 +4 Advanced
36 ZAHAROVA Victoria SCOADS MDA 3 0.60 19 16 +3 Advanced
37 SANSON ANGELE FRA 3 0.60 18 16 +2 Advanced
38 SHYNHRII Yuliia KIEW UKR 3 0.60 17 15 +2 Advanced
39 RAFIN MARION FRA 3 0.60 18 17 +1 Advanced
40 LYZAK Yevheniia KIEW UKR 3 0.60 17 16 +1 Advanced
41 ZORIC Mila MKO SRB 3 0.60 20 20 0 Advanced
42 FORGACH Nina KSS SVK 3 0.60 17 18 -1 Advanced
43 SEL Nina MKO SRB 3 0.60 15 17 -2 Advanced
44 MALE Enya CSMCB ROU 3 0.50 25 22 +3 Advanced
45T NEAGU CULEA Mara CSASB ROU 3 0.50 21 23 -2 Advanced
45T DAMMROFF Lotte HOLLS NED 3 0.50 21 23 -2 Advanced
47T COSCODAN Maria SCOADS MDA 3 0.50 18 20 -2 Advanced
47T RODARIE CHLOE FRA 3 0.50 18 20 -2 Advanced
49 POLSCHI Catinca CSUT ROU 3 0.50 18 22 -4 Advanced
50 BADAR Szonja HALAB HUN 2 0.40 20 16 +4 Advanced
51 YUE Ruhan FTC HUN 2 0.40 20 18 +2 Advanced
52 BORYSOVA Ahlaia KIEW UKR 2 0.40 18 16 +2 Advanced
53 CHYZHYKOVA Yelyzaveta KIEW UKR 2 0.40 19 19 0 Advanced
54 JACQUES Noelie ETAMM FRA 2 0.40 20 21 -1 Advanced
55 BUKOR Petra FTC HUN 2 0.40 18 19 -1 Advanced
56T ADOCH Alexandra ACSFT ROU 2 0.40 17 19 -2 Advanced
56T VOVCENCO Alexandra SCOADS MDA 2 0.40 17 19 -2 Advanced
58T DUBOIS ERINE FRA 2 0.40 18 21 -3 Advanced
58T EMANUEL Ava HOLLS NED 2 0.40 18 21 -3 Advanced
60 KONONYKHINA Svitlana KIEW UKR 2 0.40 17 21 -4 Advanced
61T LITA Karina CSST ROU 2 0.40 15 20 -5 Advanced
61T ADAMO ANITA FRA 2 0.40 15 20 -5 Advanced
63 HARONI Agapi NKES HUN 2 0.33 23 20 +3 Advanced



Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
64 CACERES Lucie FRA 2 0.33 20 21 -1 Advanced
65 PAVLOVIC Silvija MKCZ SRB 2 0.33 21 23 -2 Advanced
66 MONIN AMANDINE FRA 2 0.33 21 27 -6 Advanced
67 SHCHERBA Anna KIEW UKR 2 0.33 20 26 -6 Advanced
68 BAJAKY Bernadett HALAB HUN 2 0.33 19 26 -7 Advanced
69 ZUNIC Milena MKCZ SRB 2 0.33 18 26 -8 Advanced
70 ZLONIKOVA Pavla KIEW UKR 2 0.33 16 24 -8 Advanced
71 HERWIG Merle FSCC GER 1 0.20 15 21 -6 Advanced
72 MANOLACHE PASSIMA Iana CSST ROU 1 0.20 14 20 -6 Advanced
73T OLSSON Ebba GFK SWE 1 0.20 15 22 -7 Advanced
73T TSIMBOLYNETS Nadiya KIEW UKR 1 0.20 15 22 -7 Advanced
75 VAN LEEUWEN Nina SZTE HUN 1 0.20 13 20 -7 Advanced
76 HUSU Miruna CSUT ROU 1 0.20 13 21 -8 Advanced
77 KIRIEIEVA Alisa KIEW UKR 1 0.20 13 22 -9 Eliminated
78T TOTH Anna NKSE HUN 1 0.20 12 21 -9 Eliminated
78T CHIOREAN Maria CSSM ROU 1 0.20 12 21 -9 Eliminated
80 BARBU Ioana CSTAB ROU 1 0.20 12 22 -10 Eliminated
81 PAVLENKO Mariia KIEW UKR 1 0.20 13 24 -11 Eliminated
82 PESCARUS Denisa CSMCB ROU 1 0.20 11 23 -12 Eliminated
83 EKLOF Siri GFK SWE 1 0.17 14 25 -11 Eliminated
84 JECHIL Maria GFK SWE 1 0.17 14 28 -14 Eliminated
85 SERGHIE Sara CSSM ROU 1 0.17 12 26 -14 Eliminated
86 MARISESCU Maya ACSFT ROU 1 0.17 9 26 -17 Eliminated
87 RADLOVACKI Nadja MKO SRB 1 0.17 11 29 -18 Eliminated
88 POPESCU Iulia Paula ACSFT ROU 0 0.00 11 25 -14 Eliminated
89 SU Mo Tong USA 0 0.00 14 30 -16 Eliminated
90T TAL Karina ACSFT ROU 0 0.00 9 25 -16 Eliminated
90T COSIC Jana MKCZ SRB 0 0.00 9 25 -16 Eliminated
92 YEUNG Natalie CEGD LUX 0 0.00 6 25 -19 Eliminated
93T DRAVECZKY Rebeka CSSM ROU 0 0.00 3 25 -22 Eliminated
93T STANKOVIC Sofija MKCZ SRB 0 0.00 3 25 -22 Eliminated
95 PAITEROVA Alexandra-Vasilisa SCOADS MDA 0 0.00 3 30 -27 Eliminated
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SATU MARE CUP
Saturday, February 12, 2022 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 AUDIBERT ALICIA BLR FRA 7/28/2005
2 DINCA Andreea CSASB ROU 9/3/2005
3T BADAR Szonja HALAB HUN 1/11/2006
3T AYE Keren FRA 4/17/2006
5 ROGER Garance CEMVDS FRA 1/14/2005
6 RADU Paula CSASB ROU 10/10/2005
7 POLONYI Petra HALAB HUN 1/12/2006
8 KULYK Krystina NIKO UKR 4/13/2005
9 COJOCARI Maria SCOADS MDA 1/1/2005
10 DANSICARE Mailys FRA 10/31/2006
11 BARTUS Claudia HALAB HUN 7/17/2007
12 DOBRININA Uliana SCOADS MDA 3/23/2006
13 STEPOVYK Milana KIEW UKR 6/9/2007
14 TOTH Lena Sara HALAB HUN 12/10/2006
15 RODARIE CHLOE FRA 1/18/2006
16 CHYZHYKOVA Yelyzaveta KIEW UKR 11/4/2005
17 YOSHIMORI Rachika SCHEZ NED 2/24/2006
18 DERMENZHY Valentyna KIEW UKR 2/8/2006
19 ALIX Adele FRA 2/18/2006
20T PRON Kira NIKO UKR 3/10/2006
20T TEODORESCU Maria CSTAB ROU 8/19/2005
22 FORGACH Rebeka Liliana KSS SVK 10/23/2007
23 BERGER Julia SCB GER 6/22/2005
24 WARD Amelia CRAWS GBR 10/8/2005
25 TERJEK Timea HUN 1/19/2005
26 MARTIN GARANCE FRA 5/3/2006
27 CAUVET OLIVIA FRA 4/4/2007
28 CISMAS Darra CSMCB ROU 3/10/2006
29 ZAHAROVA Victoria SCOADS MDA 1/1/2006
30 RAFIN MARION FRA 1/4/2007
31 LYZAK Yevheniia KIEW UKR 1/10/2007
32 COSCODAN Maria SCOADS MDA 4/1/2007
33 MITI BIKFALVI Ingrid CSUT ROU 3/21/2006
34 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita SCOADS MDA 1/1/2007
35 BRYZGALOVA Svitlana KIEW UKR 7/11/2008
36 KARDOSS Hanga BHSE HUN 10/29/2005
37 THIERRY JADE FRA 3/5/2005
38 HERWIG Finja Malu FSCC GER 2/15/2007
39 TALLAS Aliya FRA 3/4/2006
40 OLARU Alexandra CSMCB ROU 11/11/2006
41 GAVRILENKO Tamara CHAMC GBR 3/29/2005
42 YANKO Maryna KIEW UKR 6/13/2008
43 SANSON ANGELE FRA 1/4/2006
44 SHYNHRII Yuliia KIEW UKR 1/1/2005
45 ZORIC Mila MKO SRB 1/16/2008
46 FORGACH Nina KSS SVK 5/4/2009
47 SEL Nina MKO SRB 1/5/2005
48 MALE Enya CSMCB ROU 11/22/2006
49T NEAGU CULEA Mara CSASB ROU 11/2/2005
49T DAMMROFF Lotte HOLLS NED 7/26/2007
51 POLSCHI Catinca CSUT ROU 3/5/2006
52 YUE Ruhan FTC HUN 6/7/2007
53 BORYSOVA Ahlaia KIEW UKR 8/4/2008
54 BUKOR Petra FTC HUN 9/21/2005
55T VOVCENCO Alexandra SCOADS MDA 5/6/2007
55T ADOCH Alexandra ACSFT ROU 10/14/2009
57 EMANUEL Ava HOLLS NED 8/24/2005
58 KONONYKHINA Svitlana KIEW UKR 11/18/2008
59T LITA Karina CSST ROU 9/4/2008
59T ADAMO ANITA FRA 4/21/2007
61 HARONI Agapi NKES HUN 3/17/2008
62 CACERES Lucie FRA 6/21/2005
63 HERWIG Merle FSCC GER 9/18/2008



Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
64 VAN LEEUWEN Nina SZTE HUN 4/29/2006
65 JACQUES Noelie ETAMM FRA 10/15/2005
66 DUBOIS ERINE FRA 7/5/2007
67 PAVLOVIC Silvija MKCZ SRB 7/10/2005
68 MONIN AMANDINE FRA 8/20/2006
69 SHCHERBA Anna KIEW UKR 7/19/2008
70 BAJAKY Bernadett HALAB HUN 2/6/2006
71 ZUNIC Milena MKCZ SRB 10/11/2006
72 ZLONIKOVA Pavla KIEW UKR 3/27/2007
73 MANOLACHE PASSIMA Iana CSST ROU 3/15/2006
74T TSIMBOLYNETS Nadiya KIEW UKR 11/22/2006
74T OLSSON Ebba GFK SWE 8/17/2005
76 HUSU Miruna CSUT ROU 7/26/2007
77 KIRIEIEVA Alisa KIEW UKR 1/14/2008
78T CHIOREAN Maria CSSM ROU 5/17/2006
78T TOTH Anna NKSE HUN 9/7/2006
80 BARBU Ioana CSTAB ROU 1/7/2008
81 PAVLENKO Mariia KIEW UKR 9/13/2006
82 PESCARUS Denisa CSMCB ROU 7/1/2006
83 EKLOF Siri GFK SWE 5/4/2007
84 JECHIL Maria GFK SWE 3/11/2008
85 SERGHIE Sara CSSM ROU 7/28/2007
86 MARISESCU Maya ACSFT ROU 4/20/2009
87 RADLOVACKI Nadja MKO SRB 9/11/2007
88 POPESCU Iulia Paula ACSFT ROU 4/10/2005
89 SU Mo Tong USA 7/27/2009
90T TAL Karina ACSFT ROU 3/27/2008
90T COSIC Jana MKCZ SRB 2/28/2006
92 YEUNG Natalie CEGD LUX 5/23/2006
93T DRAVECZKY Rebeka CSSM ROU 10/2/2006
93T STANKOVIC Sofija MKCZ SRB 3/30/2006
95 PAITEROVA Alexandra-Vasilisa SCOADS MDA 1/13/2007



SATU MARE CUP
Saturday, February 12, 2022 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BESSY Matthieu FRA C 00762706 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
COSTANZO GianMarco ITA 00833121 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CUCU D Mihai ROU 00830254 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
GHEORGHE Marius ROU B 00839658 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
GOMBOLA Andras HUN 00856807 Ref: 1
IZSAKI Arnold ROU 00831416 Ref: 1
MANJA Vladimir SRB 00690455 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 4
MYRONYUK Dmytro UKR 00693417 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
NEHEZ Denisz HUN 00840332 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
NITA Valentin ROU 00002702 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ROSU Silviu ROU 00836115 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SALISCAN Virgil ROU C 00827820 Ref: 2
SAVIN Thibault FRA 00803189 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SUTA Dan ROU C 00830105 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
SUTA Diana ROU 00842174 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TEACA Bogdan FRA C 00793377 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TSIMBOLYNETS Anhelina UKR 00832177 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
VADANIUC Eugeniu MDA 00727909 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ZYKOVA Irina UKR 00738563 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1


